
BREAKFAST MENU 
available everyday from 10:00am to 11:30am

BREAKFAST PLATES

BREAKFAST BUNS

eNGLISH bREAKFAST
two sausages, two slices of bacon, baked beans, two eggs
and toast

Vegetarian breakfast
baked tomato, baked beans, spinach, mushrooms, two
eggs & toast

Eggs Benedict
toasted muffin, poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale
toasted muffin, poached eggs, smoked salmon &
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Florentine
toasted muffin, poached eggs, spinach & hollandaise sauce

BACON 

SAUSAGE 

BACON & SAUSAGE

BACON & EGG 

SAUSAGE & EGG

4.15

4.15

6.25

4.95

4.95

PLEASE NOTE THAT NO SWAPS / ADDITIONS CAN BE MADE TO OUR BREAKFASTS

9.95

8.95

7.95

8.95

7.95



Hot Drinks
Tea

English Breakfast 
Decaf 
Earl Grey 
Green 
Peppermint 
Fresh Mint

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.95

COFFEE

Espresso | Double Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino 
Latte
Americano 
Macchiato 
Hot Chocolate 
Mocha

2.00
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.00
2.30
2.30
3.95

3.25

Fruit Smoothies - 4.95 Ice cream 
milkshakes - 4.95Mango & Raspberry 

Strawberry & Banana
Strawberry & Pineapple 
Mango, Pineapple & Strawberry 
Banana, Strawberry & Mango 
Strawberry, Raspberry & Banana

Vanilla 
Chocolate
Coconut 
Cherry 
Pistachio

We also have a selection of pastries and
cakes available - just ask your server


